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Daily reach 
of all media

Minutes spent 
consuming, daily

Reach of music 
streaming sites, daily

Most trusted source of news    
Regularly used source of news  

ONLINE VIDEO

68%

SPOTIFY

33%
YOUTUBE 

18%

APPLE MUSIC

3%

IHEART RADIO

3%

MUSIC STREAMING

50%

SVOD

57%

LINEAR TV

50%

95

ONLINE VIDEO

MUSIC STREAMING

69

97

SVOD

93

LINEAR TV

YOUTUBE (FOR VIDEO)

44% reach

NETFLIX

42% reach

FACEBOOK (FOR VIDEO)

36% reach

TVNZ 1

34% reach

TVNZStuff News media 
posts on 

social media

NZ Herald

13%

35%
24%

21%

29%

5%

24%

11%


